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 â€¢ European Parliament, Brussels, 26 May 2015
 
 â€¢ Stuart Agnew MEP, UK Independence Party (Eastern), Europe of Freedom and Democracy Group (EFDD)
 
 â€¢ Committee on Agriculture
 
 â€¢ Items on Agenda: 4.0 (AGRI/8/03252) Safeguard clause and the anti-circumvention mechanism providing for the
temporary suspension of tariff preferences of the Association Agreement between the EU and the European Atomic
Energy Community and their Member States, of the one part, and the Republic of Moldova, of the other part
 
 5.0 (AGRI/8/03256) Implementing the anti-circumvention mechanism providing for the temporary suspension of tariff
preferences of the Association Agreement between the EU and the European Atomic Energy Community and their
Member States, of the one part, and Georgia, of the other part 
 
 â€¢ Full session (video stream) 
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